EL CAMPO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUPPLEMENTAL COMPENSATION - Athletics

Supplemental compensation is paid as part of employee's annual salary

Assistant Athletic Director

Athletic Coordinator
Athletic Coordinator

Athletic Trainer
Athletic Trainer

Baseball
Baseball

Basketball
Basketball

Cross Country
Cross Country

Football
Football
Football
Football

Golf

Powerlifting
Powerlifting

Soccer
Soccer

Softball
Softball

Swimming
Swimming

Tennis
Track
Track
Track

Volleyball
Volleyball

2023-2024

Male
Female

Trainer
Assistant

Head Coach
Assistant

Head Coach
Assistant

Head Coach
Assistant

Head Coach - Assistant
Varsity Coordinator
Assistant

Filmer

Head Coach

Head Coach
Assistant

Head Coach
Assistant

Head Coach
Assistant

Head Coach
Assistant

Head Coach

Head Coach
Assistant
Coordinator

Head Coach
Assistant

$6,300

$6,300
$6,300

$12,325
$8,325

$6,825
$3,400

$6,825
$3,900

$3,650
$2,400

$2,250
$9,250
$6,975
$3,000

$4,175

$3,650
$2,500

$4,175
$3,400

$6,825
$3,400

$4,550
$3,400

$4,550
$4,175
$3,400
$1,125

$6,825
$3,900



Coordinator - Equipment $3,000

Coordinator - Facilities $3,000
Coordinator - Summer $2,000
Coordinator - UIL Eligibility & Compliance $2,000
Coordinator - Weight Room $4,000

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Coordinator $1,500
Basketball $2,550
Cross Country $1,200
Football $5,000
Tennis $1,500
Track $2,500
Volleyball $2,850
Equipment Coordinator $2,550

Facilities Coordinator $2,550



