EL CAMPO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

SUPPLEMENTAL COMPENSATION - Athletics 2023-2024

Supplemental compensation is paid as part of employee's annual salary

Assistant Athletic Director		\$6,300
Athletic Coordinator	Male	\$6,300
Athletic Coordinator	Female	\$6,300
Athletic Trainer	Trainer	\$12,325
Athletic Trainer	Assistant	\$8,325
Baseball	Head Coach	\$6,825
Baseball	Assistant	\$3,400
Basketball	Head Coach	\$6,825
Basketball	Assistant	\$3,900
Cross Country	Head Coach	\$3,650
Cross Country	Assistant	\$2,400
Football	Head Coach - Assistant	\$2,250
Football	Varsity Coordinator	\$9,250
Football	Assistant	\$6,975
Football	Filmer	\$3,000
Golf	Head Coach	\$4,175
Powerlifting	Head Coach	\$3,650
Powerlifting	Assistant	\$2,500
Soccer	Head Coach	\$4,175
Soccer	Assistant	\$3,400
Softball	Head Coach	\$6,825
Softball	Assistant	\$3,400
Swimming	Head Coach	\$4,550
Swimming	Assistant	\$3,400
Tennis	Head Coach	\$4,550
Track	Head Coach	\$4,175
Track	Assistant	\$3,400
Track	Coordinator	\$1,125
Volleyball	Head Coach	\$6,825
Volleyball	Assistant	\$3,900

Coordinator - Equipment	\$3,000
Coordinator - Facilities	\$3,000
Coordinator - Summer	\$2,000
Coordinator - UIL Eligibility & Compliance	\$2,000
Coordinator - Weight Room	\$4,000

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Coordinator	\$1,500
Basketball	\$2,550
Cross Country	\$1,200
Football	\$5,000
Tennis	\$1,500
Track	\$2,500
Volleyball	\$2,850
Equipment Coordinator	\$2,550
Facilities Coordinator	\$2,550